


















































































































































































































Property Address: Buybox
Monthly Rent Annual Rent

Property Price $200,000 $3,400 $40,800

Taxes $3,608
Insurance $2,500

HOA $0
Management $680

Utilities $0
Trash $0

Lawn Service $0
Maintenance $0

Vacancy Reserve $220
Expense %

Total Expenses= $7,008 20% $8,160

Gross Annual Rent $40,800 Gross Annual Rent $40,800
Total Expenses $7,008 Total Expenses $8,160

NOI= $33,792 NOI= $32,640

Cap Rate 16.90% Cap Rate 16.32%

Debt Service Assumptions
# of Years 30

Payments per Year 12
Rate 6.00% $160,000 Loan Amount

% Down 20% $40,000 Down Payment Amount
Closing Costs $4,000 (using 2%) $114,000 Cash to Close

Improvement Costs $70,000

Payment $11,511 (annually) $959.28 (monthly)

Cash Flow= $22,281 $1,857 Cash Flow= $21,129 $1,761

Debt Service Ratio 2.94 Debt Service Ratio 2.84

Cash-On-Cash Return 19.54% Cash-On-Cash Return 18.53%

Lender Expectations

INCOME PROPERTY CALCULATION WORKSHEET










































































































Cap Rate Goal 10.00%
Net Operating Income $33,792

current difference
Purchase Price Should Be $337,919 $200,000 $137,919

C-O-C Return Goal 19.00%
Cash Flow $22,281 current difference

Total Cash Needed $117,266 $114,000 $3,266

current difference

Monthly Cash Flow Goal $1,800 $1,857 $57
Annual Cash Flow Goal $21,600 $22,281 $681

Anticipated Annual Appreciation
Amount Invested $114,000 Property Value $200,000

Appreciation Rate 4%
Annual Cash Flow $22,281 Annual Appreciation $7,000

1st Year Principal Reduction $1,965

Anticipated Appreciation $7,000
Tax Benefit & Depreciation

Tax Benefit (Depreciation) $2,287 Property Value $200,000
Improved Value $170,000

1st Year ROI (amount) $33,532 Annual Depreciation 3.636%
Investor Tax Rate 37%

1st Year Return (%) 29.41% Annual Tax Benefit $2,287

1st Year Equitable Gain $8,965

REVERSE SCENARIOS

TOTAL RETURN ON INVESTMENT 1ST YEAR














































































































609 Park is a single family 2/1 with 
equity upside. It’s located in 
Dixieland and is a short walk from 
Lake Hunter. Similar short term 
rentals in the area have no problem 
renting for $80-$90 a month as a 
one bedroom one bath room at 600 
ft.². The main home is a two 
bedroom one bath at 900 ft.² that 
needs very light work in order to be 
ready to short term rent. It needs a 
bit of cosmetics and a washer dryer 
hybrid stackable unit installed in 
the main hallway in order to be self-
sufficient. The rear unit in the 
backyard had a fire recently, and is 
a completely blank slate with a slab 
and walls that can be fixed up and 
rented for an easy $1700 a month to $2200 a month depending on vacancy rate. Putting the 
numbers into account conservatively, it will output a cash on cash return nearing 20% monthly. I 
have estimated that it will take roughly $70,000 to get the home in extremely good shape, however I 
believe it could be cheaper with the right vendors or an individual willing to do the work themselves. 
A potential owner could also look into doing a hybrid rental, where they house hack and live in the 
mother-in-law suite or the main house, and then rent the other available unit once both are ready to 
go. The main home will sit at breakeven or a few hundred dollars a month in positive cash flow once 
again depending on vacancy rate.


